
ORARIO PROVVISIORIO  IPSIA DAL 15/11/2021
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

1 C

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Matematica
Castiglione

Inglese
Mazzeo

Italiano
Magra M.

T.I.C
Cinardi - Caruso P.

T.I.C
Cinardi - Caruso P.

Scienze
Princiotta Cariddi

Inglese
Mazzeo

Geografia
Di Marco

Religione
Cannata

Diritto
Caruso C.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Fisica
Saraniti - Scalisi

Fisica
Saraniti - Scalisi

Italiano
Magra M.

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

Rapp.Grafica
Cinardi - Scalisi

Rapp.Grafica
Cinardi - Scalisi

Inglese
Mazzeo

Italiano
Magra M.

Italiano
Magra M.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Scienze
Princiotta Cariddi

Matematica
Castiglione

Diritto
Caruso C.

Storia
Torrisi

Matematica
Castiglione

Matematica
Castiglione

Rapp.Grafica
Cinardi

2 C

T.I.C
Cinardi

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

Matematica
Castiglione

Matematica
Castiglione

Matematica
Castiglione

Scienze
Princiotta Cariddi

Rapp.Grafica
Cinardi - Scalisi

Rapp.Grafica
Cinardi - Scalisi

T.I.C
Cinardi - Caruso P.

T.I.C
Cinardi - Caruso P.

Diritto
Caruso C.

Matematica
Castiglione

Inglese
Mazzeo

Inglese
Mazzeo

Religione
Cannata

Fisica
Saraniti - Scalisi

Fisica
Saraniti - Scalisi

Italiano
Torrisi

Italiano
Torrisi

Geografia
Ciraldo

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Italiano
Torrisi

Italiano
Torrisi

Inglese
Mazzeo

Scienze
Princiotta Cariddi

Storia
Torrisi

Diritto
Caruso C.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

Lab.Tecnologici
Caruso P.

3 C

Storia
Magra M.

Italiano
Magra M.

Inglese
Mazzeo

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi - Caruso P.

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi - Caruso P.

Matematica
Castiglione

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pettina - Terranova

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pettina - Terranova

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

Inglese
Mazzeo

T.T.I.M.
Carrara - Caruso P.

T.T.I.M.
Carrara - Caruso P.

Religione
Cannata

Matematica
Castiglione

Italiano
Magra M.

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi

Italiano
Magra M.

Italiano
Magra M.

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

Matematica
Castiglione

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pettina

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pettina

Storia
Magra M.

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

5 C

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi - Caruso P.

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

Scienze Motorie
Caputi

T.T.I.M.
Carrara - Scalisi

T.T.I.M.
Carrara - Scalisi

Italiano
Torrisi

Italiano
Torrisi

Lab.Tecnologici
Scalisi

Inglese
Mazzeo

Italiano
Torrisi - Rapisarda Pot.Diritto

Italiano
Torrisi - Rapisarda Pot.Diritto

T.T.I.M.
Carrara - Scalisi

Storia
Torrisi

Matematica
Castiglione

Religione
Cannata

Inglese
Stimoli

Inglese
Stimoli

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pavone

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pavone

Storia
Torrisi

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pavone - Terranova

Tecn. Meccaniche e Appl.
Pavone - Terranova

Matematica
Castiglione

Matematica
Castiglione

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

T.T.I.M.
Carrara

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi

T.E.E.A.
Cinardi

Inglese
Stimoli

                                                                                               


